Route 6 - Leduc - CTK & (FLED-GR 7 & 8) (Deer Valley & SouthPark)

Note: In PM Bus 6 will also transport Grade 7 students who ride Bus 10 from FLED to catch Bus 10 at CTK School.

# Stop Time JLocation

1 7:38 AM  |325 Balsam Link

2 7:45 AM  |SB Grant MacEwan Boulevard @ Apartments
3 7:46 AM  |SB Grant MacEwan Boulevard @ 5420 Townhouse Gate
4 7:48 AM  |WB Ameena Dr @ Acacia Link

5 7:50 AM  ]|200 Ameena Dr

6 7:51 AM  |WB Ameena Dr @ Ash Close

7 7:53 AM  |Ameena Dr @ Aston Point

8 7:55 AM  |Ameena Dr @ Avena Cir (West Entrance)

9 7:56 AM  |SB Deer Valley Dr @ Awentia Dr

10 8:12 AM  |SB 4211 42 St - CTK ONLY

11 8:14 AM |43B Ave @ 42 St

8:20 AM SCHOOL: CHRIST THE KING JR./SR. ..
8:30 AM |SCHOOL: Father Leduc

1st Bus @ 3:00 PM |SCHOOL: Father Leduc
Leaves 3:15PM |SCHOOL: Father Leduc
3:25 PM SCHOOL: CHRIST THE KING JR./SR. ..

1 3:30 PM 43B Ave @ 42 St

2 3:32 PM  ]4211 42 St - CTK ONLY

3 3:49 PM  [SB Grant MacEwan Boulevard @ Apartments
4 3:51 PM |SB Grant MacEwan Boulevard @ 5420 Townhouse Gate
5 3:53 PM  |WB Ameena Dr @ Acacia Link

6 3:54PM  ]200 Ameena Dr

7 3:55PM  |WB Ameena Dr @ Ash Close

8 3:57PM  JAmeena Dr @ Aston Point

9 3:58 PM  |Ameena Dr @ Avena Cir (West Entrance)

10 4:00 PM  |SB Deer Valley Dr @ Awentia Dr

11 4:04 PM  |325 Balsam Link

For safety reasons, Students must be at their Bus Stop 5 minutes prior to posted time.

To check Bus Status, check link - https://www.starcatholic.ab.ca/busing/bus-status

A phone message will not be sent out unless buses are more than 15 minutes late.

To receive TEXT Messaging for Bus updates and notices or important STAR Catholic notifications, please text the
word “Yes" to 978338. (Standard message and data rates may apply)

In effect August 31, 2023 V1.1




	Sheet0

